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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 United Contractors Midwest Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

2 Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

3 Illinois Civil Contractors Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-6944224 ext 1 563-676-7121

4 Otta Baum Company Inc Terra Coon terracoon@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

5 Stark Excavating Inc Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 Ext 274 309-829-3897

6 Kelley Ironworks Tania Hoerr tania@kelleyiron.com 309-697-9870 ext. 100 309-208-5207

7 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

8 Aupperle Contractors Bill Aupperle bill@aupperle.org 309-266-7460

9 Central Illinois Foundation Repair & Waterproofing, LLCSydney Hunter administration@cifrw.com 217-414-4389

10 Dodge Construction  Brenda Cusack brenda.cusack@construction.com

11 Illinois Civil Contractors Scott Reeise, P.E. sreeise@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 309-303-8660 309-694-5676

12 Construct Connect Raine Carreon raine.carreon@constructconnect.com 513-458-5918

13 Dodge Construction Kristal Amad kristal.amad@construction.com 844-326-3826 ext. 7346

14 Terra Engineering LTD Eric Therkildsen etherkildsen@terraengineering.com 309-999-0213 309-231-6208

15 Terra Engineering LTD George Ghareeb gghareeb@terraengineering.com

16

17
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